LADIES IDEAL RACERBACK TANK

Fabric laundered for reduced shrinkage,
self-fabric binding on neck and armholes,
tear-away label.

LADIES FLOWY RACERBACK TANK

Racerback with sheering at seam,
Sideseamded, Merrowed bottom hem.
Easy Drapey fit.

LADIES TERRY RACERBACK TANK
Satin label, NAFTA friendly, Fabric
laundered for reduced shrinkage. US
fabric assembled in Mexico.

LADIES BURNOUT RACERBACK

TANK
Fabric laundered for reduced shrinkage,

1x1 burnout baby rib-knit binding, Satin
label.

LADIES FLOWY SCOOP MUSCLE

TANK
Low cut armhole. Curved bottom hem.

Side seam. Easy drapey fit.

LADIES LIGHTWEIGHT T-SHIRT

Fabric laundered for reduced shrinkage,
1x1 burnout baby rib-knit binding, Satin
label.

LADIES LIGHTWEIGHT V-NECK T-

SHIRT
Semi-fitted contoured silhouette with

sideseams, double-needle sleeve and
bottom hem. TearAway label.

LADIES HEAVY COTTON MISSY FIT

T-SHIRT
Feminine %" rib mid scoop neck,

sideseamed with slightly tapered Missy fit,
cap sleeves for comfort.

LADIES SPONGE FLEECE WIDE NECK

SWEATSHIRT
Wide ribbed cuffs and waistband, pre

laundered sponge fleece. Relaxed fit.

LADIES ALTERNATIVE MANIAC

SWEATSHIRT
Low- impact yarn dyed fabric washed, raw
edge, off the shoulder neckline, front

pouch pocket. Contemporary fit.

LADIES STRETCH RIB CAP-SLEEVE

CONTRAST RAGLAN T-SHIRT
Contrast raglan sleeves and neck binding,

side seamed. Slim fit.
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WE RECOMMEND SIZING UP IF YOU ARE IN BETWEEN SIZES.
Still unsure which size to choose? Don't hesitate to ask!
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XS

28
27

XS

NA
NA
NA

XS

29
26 34

XS

27
25 %

XS

NA
NA

XS

NA
NA
NA

17 Y
25%

13%
25%
17 %

27 Ya
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18 3%

27
17
25

5%
23
14 7%
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19 %
15.88
19 %
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29
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26
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CUSTOM APPAREL
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26
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14 34
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27 %
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XL

36
29

XL
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XL
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29%

XL
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2XL
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2XL
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2XL
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2XL
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XL
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XL

28
23

2XL

25%
28 %

2XL

16 34
28 %
25 %

2XL

28 %
27.38
22 %

2XL

6 %
27
18 %

32%

2XL

8%
29%
25

3XL

17 %
29
27 Ya

2XL

40%-427%
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